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07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-H E A EBEREERES (2.063 km)
o [E AR B LR A R FR(1508)-HT 55 Al gk Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X FEAR KRR I A 4L A BRI ZE 42, 00:20:02.577 15 1:18.191 3 - - MICHELIN
2 77 Wi SEA AR RURA T A 2R A BRI B AL 00:20:03.157 15 1:18.535 4 0.580 0.580 MICHELIN
3 55 gk AM: PEAE AP 4 TTRAE LS 00:20:14.940 15 1:19.782 2 12.363 11.783 MICHELIN
4 7 A PEM AR S 2B FRIRR 24, 00:20:23.586 15 1:19.443 4 21.009 8.646 MICHELIN
5 99 Al FEE WERE ~RKARRIBA3  00:20:29.791 15 1:20.248 2 27.214 6.205 MICHELIN
6 88 kil PEAR UL 394 TRAEBISY 00:21:11.860 15 1:23.688 14 1:09.283  42.069 MICHELIN
7 26 I PEA AR D A4 A HRIAR B2 00:21:16.005 15 1:23.306 14 1:13.428  4.145 MICHELIN
8 66 R PEA LB JRAEBES 00:21:16.826 15 1:22.310 1 1:14.249  0.821 MICHELIN
9 710 B4 HEM A BT KAMotorSport ERN [UYRAH K 00:21:19.809 15 1:22.977 6 1:17.232  2.983 MICHELIN
10 777 WEF) PEH HAAH RMMotorSport BN A M K 00:20:09.168 14 1:22.749 7 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
11 43 HEd PR AEA KAMotorSport EBA KA H K 00:20:26.934 12 1:27.465 8 3Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
12 90 T PEIH A BT K AHMotorSport RN JUIAAM K 00:21:10.612 1 1:24.624 6 4 Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:18.191 (94.9 km/h), (No.1) X3
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07 - 10 December 2022

CTCC-HE#M FBREELEY (2.063 km)
R E A B ILE AR FE(1508)-H1 25 i Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X, Pos. 1
1 9:20:55 23.628 35.438 1:22.007 1:22.007
2 9:22:14 19.906 35.496 23.263 1:18.665 2:40.672
3 9:23:32 [19:869 [35:310 J23.012 3:58.863
4 9:24:51 20.006 35.490 23.223 1:18.719 5:17.582
5 9:26:11 20.209 36.149 23310 1:19.668 6:37.250
6 9:27:30 20.020 35.824 23.478 1:19.322 7:56.572
7 9:28:50 20.130 36.134 23.499 1:19.763 9:16.335
8 9:30:10 20.243 36.356 23.654 1:20.253 10:36.588
9 9:31:30 20.310 36.155 23.560 1:20.025 11:56.613
10 9:32:50 20.250 36.259 23.758 1:20.267 13:16.880
1 9:34:11 20.223 36.560 23.786 1:20.569 14:37.449
12 9:35:31 20.196 36.339 23.844 1:20.379 15:57.828
13 9:36:52 20.233 37.134 23.914 1:21.281 17:19.109
14 9:38:14 20273 36.905 23.973 1:21.151 18:40.260
15 9:39:36 20277 36.940 25.100 1:22.317 20:02.577

No. 77, ¥ %)%, Pos. 2

1 9:20:58 24.010 37.024 23.232 1:24.266 1:24.266
2 9:22:16 19.862 35.842 23.120 1:18.824 2:43.090
3 9:23:35 19.953 35.852 23.079 1:18.884 4:01.974
B 9:24:54 119.833 ]35.645 123.057 11:18.535 | 5:20.509
§ 9:26:13 19.885 35.911 23.216 1:19.012 6:39.521
6 9:27:32 19.935 36.076 23.331 1:19.342 7:58.863
7 9:28:52 19.990 36.339 23.275 1:19.604 9:18.467
8 9:30:11 20.086 35.995 23.281 1:19.362 10:37.829
9 9:31:31 20.103 36.344 23.448 1:19.895 11:57.724
10 9:32:51 20.264 36.456 23.349 1:20.069 13:17.793
11 9:34:11 20.220 36.625 23.576 1:20.421 14:38.214
12 9:35:32 20.300 36.904 23.391 1:20.595 15:58.809
13 9:36:53 20.411 36.927 23.486 1:20.824 17:19.633
14 9:38:14 20.590 36.763 24.058 1:21.411 18:41.044
15 9:39:36 21.292 36.990 23.831 1:22.113 20:03.157

No. 55, 5k K, Pos. 3

1 9:20:58 24.370 37.057 [23:281 1:24.708 1:24.708
2 9:22:18 20.230 36.194 23.358 11:19.782 ] 2:44.490
3 9:23:38 20.354 36.152 23.357 1:19.863 4:04.353
4 9:24:58 20.343 36.136 23.427 1:19.906 5:24.259
5 9:26:17 20.198 36.268 23.505 1:19.971 6:44.230
6 9:27:38 20.516 36.429 23.556 1:20.501 8:04.731
7 9:28:59 20.966 36.543 23.681 1:21.190 9:25.921
8 9:30:20 20.557 36.379 23.799 1:20.735 10:46.656
9 9:31:40 20.584 36.404 23.585 1:20.573 12:07.229
10 9:33:01 20.372 36.550 23.721 1:20.643 13:27.872
1 9:34:22 20.839 36.633 23.823 1:21.295 14:49.167
12 9:35:43 20.589 36.472 23.857 1:20.918 16:10.085
13 9:37:05 20.640 36.689 23.901 1:21.230 17:31.315
14 9:38:26 20.669 37.018 24.033 1:21.720 18:53.035
NGK il i
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CTCC-H E#f EEREEREY (2.063 km)
1 E A 5L AR FR(1508])-) 5 RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7k K, Pos. 3
15 9:39:48 20.980 37.050 23.875 1:21.905 20:14.940
No. 7, ¥}, Pos. 4
1 9:20:59 25.311 36.706 23.520 1:25.537 1:25.537
2 9:22:19 20.063 36.605 24.006 1:20.674 2:46.211
3 9:23:39 20.309 36.239 23.432 1:19.980 4:06.191
4 9:24:59 20.040 35.948 23.455 1:19.443 ] 5:25.634
5 9:26:19 19.905 36.630 23.645 1:20.180 6:45.814
6 9:27:40 20.184 36.563 23.890 1:20.637 8:06.451
7 9:29:00 20.054 36.319 23.806 1:20.179 9:26.630
8 9:30:21 20.341 37.096 23.848 1:21.285 10:47.915
9 9:31:42 20.258 36.774 23.836 1:20.868 12:08.783
10 9:33:04 20.207 37.281 24.075 1:21.563 13:30.346
11 9:34:25 20.370 37.212 24.269 1:21.851 14:52.197
12 9:35:48 20.549 37.443 24.354 1:22.346 16:14.543
13 9:37:11 20.535 37.680 24.672 1:22.887 17:37.430
14 9:38:34 20.655 37.767 24.794 1:23.216 19:00.646
15 9:39:57 20.539 37.953 24.448 1:22.940 20:23.586
No. 99, B ¥, Pos. 5 ‘
1 9:21:00 25.805 36.928 [23541 1:26.274 1:26.274
2 9:22:20 [[9712___]36.501 24.035 1:20.248 2:46.522
3 9:23:40 20.191 36.601 23.625 1:20.417 4:06.939
4 9:25:01 20.087 36.650 23.931 1:20.668 5:27.607
5 9:26:21 20.268 [36480__ 23603 1:20.351 6:47.958
6 9:27:42 19.908 36.710 23.763 1:20.381 8:08.339
7 9:29:03 20.131 37.396 23.993 1:21.520 9:29.859
8 9:30:26 20.199 37.636 24.656 1:22.491 10:52.350
9 9:31:48 20.308 37.765 24.017 1:22.090 12:14.440
10 9:33:10 20.429 37.572 24.337 1:22.338 13:36.778
11 9:34:32 20.281 37.455 24.177 1:21.913 14:58.691
12 9:35:55 20.264 38.145 24.316 1:22.725 16:21.416
13 9:37:17 20.662 37.390 24.392 1:22.444 17:43.860
14 9:38:40 20.252 38.085 24.412 1:22.749 19:06.609
15 9:40:03 20.401 37.866 24.915 1:23.182 20:29.791
No. 88, # U #¥, Pos. 6
1 9:21:04 27.651 38.595 24.927 1:31.173 1:31.173
2 9:22:29 21.182 38.987 24.686 1:24.855 2:56.028
3 9:23:54 21.166 39.303 24.714 1:25.183 4:21.211
4 9:25:19 21.575 38.649 24.782 1:25.006 5:46.217
5 9:26:43 21.097 37994 Joa776 1:23.867 7:10.084
6 9:28:08 21.503 38.796 24,657 1:24.956 8:35.040
7 9:29:33 21.291 38.485 24.556 1:24.332 9:59.372
8 9:30:57 21.012 38.612 25.137 1:24.761 11:24.133
9 9:32:22 21.030 38.495 24.649 1:24.174 12:48.307
10 9:33:45 21.005 38.441 24.479 1:23.925 14:12.232
NGK © i34 1) A
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CTCC-+# E#H LRG3 EY (2.063 km)
T EM FILE A R F(15E)-VI P Rk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, 5K 47, Pos. 6
11 9:35:09 21.010 38.295 24.469 1:23.774 15:36.006
12 9:36:33 38.306 24.955 1:24.119 17:00.125
13 9:37:57 21.388 38.102 24.346 1:23.836 18:23.961
14 9:39:21 21.015 38.370 [223303 [1:23.688 ] 19:47.649
15 9:40:45 21.189 38.465 24.557 1:24.211 21:11.860
No. 26, fihifd, Pos. 7
1 9:21:08 27.827 40.881 25.535 1:34.243 1:34.243
2 9:22:33 21.449 39.846 24.448 1:25.743 2:59.986
3 9:23:59 21.215 39.325 25.094 1:25.634 4:25.620
4 9:25:24 21.126 39.561 24.684 1:25.371 5:50.991
5 9:26:49 21.049 38.731 24.987 1:24.767 7:15.758
6 9:28:13 21.032 38.462 24.370 1:23.864 8:39.622
7 9:29:37 20.883 38.890 23.995 1:23.768 10:03.390
8 9:31:01 21.642 38.374 24.573 1:24.589 11:27.979
9 9:32:26 21.096 38.989 24.618 1:24.703 12:52.682
10 9:33:50 21.220 38.751 24.240 1:24.211 14:16.893
11 9:35:14 20.884 38.482 24.044 1:23.410 15:40.303
12 9:36:38 21,052 38.476 24.585 1:24.113 17:04.416
13 9:38:02 20.883 38.725 24,558 1:24.166 18:28.582
14 9:39:25 [20:819 [38.040 24.447 1:23.306 | 19:51.888
15 9:40:49 21.179 39.037 23.901 1:24.117 21:16.005
No. 66, R{il, Pos. 8
1 9:21:09 28.989 40.469 25.846 1:35.304 1:35.304
2 9:22:37 22,027 40.569 25.756 1:28.352 3:03.656
3 9:24:04 22.042 39.620 25.043 1:26.705 4:30.361
4 9:25:29 21.150 39.053 24.715 1:24.918 5:55.279
5 9:26:55 21.316 40.038 24.771 1:26.125 7:21.404
6 9:28:20 21.764 39.246 24.682 1:25.692 8:47.096
7 9:29:44 21.056 38.445 24.467 1:23.968 10:11.064
8 9:31:08 20.818 38.544 24.260 1:23.622 11:34.686
9 9:32:32 21.160 38.074 25.111 1:24.345 12:59.031
10 9:33:55 [20220 37790 24.346 1:22.356 14:21.387
11 9:35:17 20.677 37.532 24.101 15:43.697
12 9:36:39 21.038 37416 J24.000 1:22.454 17:06.151
13 9:38:03 20.579 38.587 24.408 1:23.574 18:29.725
14 9:39:26 21.291 38.033 1:23.303 19:53.028
15 9:40:50 20.805 38.573 24.420 1:23.798 21:16.826
No. 710, Bk 75 °F, Pos. 9
1 9:21:10 30.267 40.071 26.054 1:36.392 1:36.392
2 9:22:38 22.278 39.918 25.778 1:27.974 3:04.366
3 9:24:05 22.287 39.430 25.376 1:27.093 4:31.459
4 9:25:30 21.005 38.971 24.924 1:24.900 5:56.359
5 9:26:53 21.062 38.157 24.648 1:23.867 7:20.226
6 9:28:16 21.213 [37.344 124.420 [1:22.977 7] 8:43.203
NGK g 154 113
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CTCC -+ H#F LERLEREY) (2.063 km)
FEM B ILE & IR (150811 R 4R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 710, P& F, Pos. 9
7 9:29:40 21.159 37.857 24.779 1:23.795 10:06.998
8 9:31:03 21.005 37.579 24.425 1:23.009 11:30.007
9 9:32:27 21.118 38.137 24.534 1:23.789 12:53.796
10 9:33:51 21.200 38.587 24.450 1:24.237 14:18.033
11 9:35:15 21.125 38.088 24.651 1:23.864 15:41.897
12 9:36:39 21.097 37.827 24.511 1:23.435 17:05.332
13 9:38:03 20.923 38.390 25.032 1:24.345 18:29.677
14 9:39:28 22.863 37.815 24,539 1:25.217 19:54.894
15 9:40:53 [203876__]38.791 25.308 1:24.915 21:19.809
No. 777, ®HF], Pos. 10
1 9:21:10 31.385 39.711 26.040 1:37.136 1:37.136
2 9:22:39 23.681 39.256 25.629 1:28.566 3:05.702
3 9:24:20 22.534 53.334 25.409 1:41.277 4:46.979
4 9:25:45 21.417 38.827 24.211 1:24.455 6:11.434
5 9:27:09 21572 38.296 24.468 1:24.336 7:35.770
6 9:28:33 20.910 38.107 24.460 1:23.477 8:59.247
7 9:29:55 [20:729 37.871 24.149 [1:22.749 ] 10:21.996
8 9:31:18 20.887 37.598 24417 1:22.902 11:44.898
9 9:32:43 21.368 37.988 25.089 1:24.445 13:09.343
10 9:34:06 21.256 38.277 24.298 1:23.831 14:33.174
11 9:35:30 21.035 37.800 24.419 1:23.254 15:56.428
12 9:36:55 21.164 39.701 24.494 1:25.359 17:21.787
13 9:38:18 21.214 37.873 24.319 1:23.406 18:45.193
14 9:39:42 21.265 38.229 24.481 1:23.975 20:09.168
No. 43, #k& L, Pos. 11
1 9:23:17 21518 41.558 26.264 3:43.887 3:43.887
2 9:24:48 24.468 40.433 25.842 1:30.743 5:14.630
3 9:26:27 27.194 46.538 25.642 1:39.374 6:54.004
4 9:27:58 23.054 41.414 26.011 1:30.479 8:24.483
5 9:29:28 22.925 41.702 25.229 1:29.856 9:54.339
6 9:30:59 23.040 41.123 27.276 1:31.439 11:25.778
7 9:32:34 23.873 42.949 28.394 1:35.216 13:00.994
8 9:34:02 22.986 [39:089  ]25.3%0 14:28.459
9 9:35:29 22.562 39.754 25.300 1:27.616 15:56.075
10 9:37:01 25.999 40.144 25.093 1:31.236 17:27.311
11 9:38:30 22.312 42,152 4728 ]1:29.192 18:56.503
12 9:40:00 [22762___J42.667 25.602 1:30.431 20:26.934
No. 90, #RE I8, Pos. 12
1 9:21:11 31.110 40.991 25.736 1:37.837 1:37.837
2 9:22:38 22.222 39.267 25.477 1:26.966 3:04.803
3 9:24:07 23.037 40.969 24.860 1:28.866 4:33.669
4 9:25:32 21.175 38.914 24.884 1:24.973 5:58.642
5 9:26:57 21.173 38.788 25.037 1:24.998 7:23.640
6 9:28:22 38.829 [24.639 [1:24624 ] 8:48.264
NGK & 484 1 M
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CTCC-H [E# FHEREEEY (2.063 km)
FEM FILE SR FR(15E)-V]E sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 90, KT 1, Pos. 12
7 9:29:47 21.677 38.358 24.973 1:25.008 10:13.272
8 9:31:18 21.248 38.745 31.710 PitIn 11:44.975
9 9:34:45 2:15.704 42.104 28.625 3:26.433 15:11.408
10 9:36:33 25.683 46.552 36.329 Pit In 16:59.972
11 9:40:44 3:07.050 38.645 24.945 4:10.640 21:10.612
NGK L d
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